
IDC 21 mei 2022
IDC B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:29:50
12:50:15
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12:33:05
12:48:52
15:47

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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:
:
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21 mei 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Groep K - Sessie 3

150Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

192 Kees Tabak2:34.941 12:38:5221
189 Sander Sonmezisik2:32.146 12:39:3222
124 Hellmut Benesch2:24.680 12:40:1823
129 Frank Boswinkel2:24.378 12:40:1824
194 Yasin Usta2:11.211 12:40:1925
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